TE
www.vishay.com Vishay Sprague
Revision: 06-Jun-16 1 Document Number: 42042
For technical questions, contact: aluminumcaps4@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Aluminum Capacitors
Little-Lytic™ Electrolytics

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Order by distribution part no. Example: TE1055
Note
• For lead (Pb)-free/RoHS compliant products add the suffix “-E3” to the shortened Distribution part. no.
Example: TE1055-E3
Note
• For lead (Pb)-free/RoHS compliant products add the suffix “E3” to the standard OEM part no.
Example: 30D256G003BA3AE3
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
CAPACITANCE
(μF) CASE CODE DISTRIBUTOR
PART NUMBER
DESCRIPTOR
PART NUMBER
3 WVDC
1.0 - See 50 WVDC listing -
2.0 - See 50 WVDC listing -
3.0 - See 50 WVDC listing -
4.0 - See 50 WVDC listing -
5.0 - See 25 WVDC listing -
6.0 - See 25 WVDC listing -
8.0 - See 25 WVDC listing -
10.0 - See 16 WVDC listing -
15.0 - See 12 WVDC listing -
20.0 - See 6 WVDC listing -
25.0 BA TE1055 30D256G003BA3A
50.0 - See 6 WVDC listing -
75.0 - See 6 WVDC listing -
100.0 CB TE1059.5 30D107G003CB3A
200.0 CC TE1064 30D207G003CC3A
300.0 DC TE1066 30D307G003DC3A
500.0 DF TE1068 30D507G003DF3A
6 WVDC
1.0 - See 50 WVDC listing -
2.0 - See 50 WVDC listing -
3.0 - See 50 WVDC listing -
4.0 - See 50 WVDC listing -
5.0 - See 25 WVDC listing -
6.0 - See 25 WVDC listing -
8.0 - See 25 WVDC listing -
10.0 - See 16 WVDC listing -
15.0 - See 12 WVDC listing -
20.0 BA TE1090 30D206G006BA3A
25.0 - See 16 WVDC listing -
35.0 BB TE1093 30D356G006BB3A
50.0 BB TE1100 30D506G006BB3A
75.0 CB TE1101.5 30D756G006CB3A
100.0 - See 12 WVDC listing -
200.0 DC TE1104 30D207G006DC3A
250.0 DD TE1105 30D257G006DD3A
300.0 DD TE1106 30D307G006DD3A
400.0 DF TE1107 30D407G006DF3A
500.0 DH TE1107.5 30D507G006DH3A
600.0 DH TE1108.5 30D607G006DH3A
TE
www.vishay.com Vishay Sprague
Revision: 06-Jun-16 3 Document Number: 42042
For technical questions, contact: aluminumcaps4@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
12 WVDC
1.0 - See 50 WVDC listing -
2.0 - See 50 WVDC listing -
3.0 - See 50 WVDC listing -
4.0 - See 50 WVDC listing -
5.0 - See 25 WVDC listing -
6.0 - See 25 WVDC listing -
8.0 - See 25 WVDC listing -
10.0 - See 16 WVDC listing -
15.0 BA TE1129 30D156G012BA3A
20.0 - See 16 WVDC listing -
25.0 - See 16 WVDC listing -
50.0 - See 16 WVDC listing -
60.0 CB TE1133.5 30D606G012CB3A
75.0 - See 16 WVDC listing -
100.0 CC TE1135 30D107G012CC3A
150.0 - See 16 WVDC listing —
200.0 - See 16 WVDC listing —

300.0 DH TE1165.5 30D307G016DH3A
350.0 DH TE1166 30D357G016DH3A
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
CAPACITANCE
(μF) CASE CODE DISTRIBUTOR
PART NUMBER
DESCRIPTOR
PART NUMBER
TE
www.vishay.com Vishay Sprague
Revision: 06-Jun-16 4 Document Number: 42042
For technical questions, contact: aluminumcaps4@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
25 WVDC
1.0 - See 50 WVDC listing -
2.0 - See 50 WVDC listing -
3.0 - See 50 WVDC listing -
4.0 - See 50 WVDC listing -
5.0 BA TE1202 30D505G025BA3A
6.0 BA TE1203 30D605G025BA3A
8.0 BA TE1203.5 30D805G025BA3A
10.0 BB TE1204 30D106G025BB3A
15.0 BB TE1205 30D156G025BB3A
20.0 CB TE1206 30D206G025CB3A
25.0 CB TE1207 30D256G025CB3A
30.0 CB TE1207.5 30D306G025CB3A
35.0 CB TE1208 30D356G025CB3A
50.0 CC TE1209 30D506G025CC3A
75.0 DC TE1210 30D756G025DC3A
100.0 DD TE1211 30D107G025DD3A
150.0 DF TE1212 30D157G025DF3A
200.0 DH TE1213 30D207G025DH3A
50 WVDC
1.0 BA TE1300 30D105G050BA3A
2.0 BA TE1301 30D205G050BA3A
3.0 BA TE1302 30D305G050BA3A
4.0 BA TE1302.1 30D405G050BA3A
5.0 BB TE1303 30D505G050BB3A
6.0 BB TE1303.1 30D605G050BB3A
8.0 BB TE1303.3 30D805G050BB3A
10.0 CB TE1304 30D106G050CB3A
15.0 CB TE1304.2 30D156G050CB3A
20.0 CC TE1305 30D206G050CC3A
25.0 CC TE1305.5 30D256G050CC3A
35.0 DC TE1306 30D356G050DC3A
50.0 DD TE1307 30D506G050DD3A
75.0 DF TE1308 30D756G050DF3A
100.0 DH TE1309 30D107G050DH3A
100 WVDC
1.0 BA TE1400 30D105F100BA3A
2.0 BB TE1401 30D205F100BB3A
3.0 CB TE1402 30D305F100CB3A
4.0 CB TE1403 30D405F100CB3A
5.0 CC TE1404 30D505F100CC3A
10.0 DC TE1407 30D106F100DC3A
15.0 DD TE1408 30D156F100DD3A
20.0 DF TE1409 30D206F100DF3A
25.0 DH TE1410 30D256F100DH3A
30.0 DH TE1411 30D306F100DH3A
150 WVDC
1.0 BA TE1500 30D105F150BA3A
2.0 BB TE1501 30D205F150BB3A
3.0 CB TE1502 30D305F150CB3A
4.0 CC TE1503 30D405F150CC3A
5.0 CC TE1504 30D505F150CC3A
8.0 DC TE1506 30D805F150DC3A
10.0 DD TE1507 30D106F150DD3A
15.0 DF TE1508.1 30D156F150DF3A
20.0 DH TE1509 30D206F150DH3A
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
CAPACITANCE